

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 3-5/2014 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10432 OF 2013

JASVEER KAUR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., modification of Court's Order and office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 These Appln(s) were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Saran, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Dileep Pillai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 3-5/2014 are dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER